Product data sheet

Art. no.: 064.50

OX-ON Flexible Comfort 1304

Features:

e Durable

» Exceptionally safe grip.

OX-:ON

DESIGNED TO PROTECT

» The work glove for rough work
» Thumb protected by latex coating

Colours:
yellow,blue

Materials:
latex 50%
polyester 33%
cotton 17%

Total CO2 emission:
N/A

Total water

consumption:
N/A

Product Description: Sizes:
The OX-ON Flexible Comfort 1304 is a sturdy work glove with solid grip and protection
for construction work, masonry, agricultural and forestry work.
06/XS
This finger-dipped glove ensures full comfort and flexibility, even for the more 07/s
demanding tasks. The knit is polyester and cotton for a comfortable fit, high durability 08/M
and solid quality. The palm and the fingertips is coated with latex in a specific pattern,
ensuring an unparalleled safe grip. 09/L
10/XL
The entire thumb of the Flexible Comfort 1304 glove is also protected by latex, making 11/XXL

this a sturdy, durable work glove also suitable for intensive use.

064.46
064.47
064.48
064.49
064.50
064.51

5701952064465
5701952064472
5701952064489
5701952064496
5701952064502
5701952064519

Minimum sales and packaging:

6 par

6 par 72 par

EN 388 EN420 + A1

EN standards

3142X

. Qualit artner
Certificates c € CAT.llgIMA
T
Features L
SECURE AND EXTREMELY LATEX FINGER
PRECISEGRIP  DURABLE COATED DIPPED
18.02.2026 OX-ON A/S - Kometvej 36, DK-6230 Roedekro - info@ox-on.com +45 7431 1888



