Art. no.: 064.50



OX-ON Flexible Comfort 1304



Features:

- The work glove for rough work
- Thumb protected by latex coating
- Durable
- Exceptionally safe grip.

Colours:

yellow, blue

Materials:

latex 50% polyester 33% cotton 17%

Product Description:

The OX-ON Flexible Comfort 1304 is a sturdy work glove with solid grip and protection for construction work, masonry, agricultural and forestry work.

This finger-dipped glove ensures full comfort and flexibility, even for the more demanding tasks. The knit is polyester and cotton for a comfortable fit, high durability and solid quality. The palm and the fingertips is coated with latex in a specific pattern, ensuring an unparalleled safe grip.

The entire thumb of the Flexible Comfort 1304 glove is also protected by latex, making this a sturdy, durable work glove also suitable for intensive use.

Sizes:

STR.	ART. NO.	EAN
06/XS	064.46	5701952064465
07/S	064.47	5701952064472
08/M	064.48	5701952064489
09/L	064.49	5701952064496
10/XL	064.50	5701952064502
11/XXL	064.51	5701952064519

Minimum sales and packaging:

MINIMUM ORDER	KLL.	PLL.
6 par	72 par	1728 par

EN standards	EN 388:2016 EN420 + A1 3142X
Certificates	CE CAT. II QUALITY PARTNER REACH
Features	SECURE AND PRECISE GRIP